Sabert

* makes food look great”

Black 35 oz. Three-Compartment
Large Rectangle Container with
Clear Three-Compartment Dome Lid

(22-6.5-6.5 o0z.)

Sabert’s Hot Collection includes bowls as well as single and
multiple compartment containers in all shapes and sizes.

Iltem Number: C71335B150N

Related Products

* 71335B150N - Black 35 oz. Three-Compartment Medium
Rectangle Container (22-6.5-6.5 0z.)
* 52173B150N - Clear Dome Lid for 35 oz. Three-

Compartment Medium Rectangle

Fitness For Use Application Guidelines

Container

Refrigerator Non-Freezable Microwavable
Friendly Recommended Works well in
Performs well in service microwave on high
refrigerated temperature is 35°F for 3-5 minutes
applications for to 220°F
extended periods
of time

Product Information

@®@ @

Non-Ovenable Heat Lamp Dishwasher Safe
Recommended Safe (Top Shelf Only)
service Performs well Can be washed in
temperature is under heat consumer
35°F to 220°F lamps; typically dishwashers, top
at 200°F for rack only; testing
extended recommended

periods of time

Case Information

Color Clear, Black
Material PP

Shape Rectangular
Sustainable Responsible
Lid-Base-Combo Combo

Ounce Capacity 35 0z (22-6.5-6.5 0z)
Product Height / Depth ) .

(in inches) Base: 1.63 Lid: .88

Product Outer Dimensions

(in inches) 11x8

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

4x5

4.33
21.81x18.69x18.38
039982037247
00039982037247
150

150

18.51

20.76



