



Black 35 oz. Three-Compartment Large Rectangle Container with Clear Three-Compartment Dome Lid (22-6.5-6.5 oz.)

Sabert's Hot Collection includes bowls as well as single and multiple compartment containers in all shapes and sizes.

Item Number: C71335B150N

Related Products

- 71335B150N Black 35 oz. Three-Compartment Medium Rectangle Container (22-6.5-6.5 oz.)
- 52173B150N Clear Dome Lid for 35 oz. Three-Compartment Medium Rectangle Container

Fitness For Use Application Guidelines



Refrigerator Friendly

Performs well in refrigerated applications for extended periods of time



Non-Freezable Recommended

service temperature is 35°F to 220°F



Microwavable Works well in microwave on high for 3-5 minutes



Non-Ovenable Recommended service temperature is 35°F to 220°F



Heat Lamp Safe Performs well under heat lamps; typically at 200°F for extended periods of time



Dishwasher Safe (Top Shelf Only) Can be washed in consumer dishwashers, top rack only; testing recommended

Product Information

Color Material	Clear, Black PP	Pa Ca
Shape	Rectangular	Ca Ca
Sustainable	Responsible	G
Lid-Base-Combo	Combo	Ca
Ounce Capacity	35 oz (22-6.5-6.5 oz)	In
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	Base: 1.63 Lid: .88	N G
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	11 x 8	G

Case Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	4x5
Case Cube ft3	4.33
Case Dimensions (in inches)	21.81x18.69x18.38
Case Code	039982037247
GTIN	00039982037247
Case Pack	150
Inner Pack	150
Net Weight (in Ibs.)	18.51
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	20.76